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Date:

Las partes del cuerpo
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Across

4. wrist

5. eye

8. elbow
11. leg
13. muscle
15. nose
16. back

18

20

17. stomach
20. ear
Down

. foot

. arm

. ankle
. mouth
. knee

NOOWN =

9. head

10.
12.
14,
18.
19.

body
bone
neck
finger
hand
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